001-51329.6
601-05205.

001-12348.0

001-43033.1
00"

Denomination/Denominacidn/Dénomination ltem

BAND SAW

SIERRA PARA HUESCS

SkyfoBd
SKEX R

SCIE A OS

| Date/Fecna/Date:04/08,/2020]

001-53819.1

001-51705.4

| 001-43048.0 001-36912.8

001-51315.6

001-51737.2
001-51738.0)

001-51705.4

[oo1-51708.7

001-36772.9

[ Version/Version/Version: 07 [ Lost Serial Number/Gitimo N* de Serle/Dernier Numéro de Serie: [




Cad.
001-
167070

001-
190594

001-
027294

001-
027308

001-
126128

001-
042030

001-
141755

001-
036781

001-
124486

001-
032832

001-
171816

001-
178454

001-
185140

001-
193844

001-
030740

001-
124427

001-
201944

001-
092142

001-
030996

001-
092053

001-
124915

001-
128538

001-
144630

001-
216399

001-
003069

Descrigao

RETAINER 0168-2 BRG - CSE

SCREW M8X16 DIN 933 ZB

SCREW NUT DIN 934 ZB

WASHER L.A8,4 ZB

MOTOR PULLEY SK/SKL

BRACER T-18R-SMALL

NUT M4 DIN 934

NYLON COVER CN-4478

NUT M6 DIN 934 STAINLESS STEEL

TERM. PRE-INSUL.AN-2434

WASHER L.A3,2 DIN 125 S/S

SCREW M6X12 DIN 916 FOSF.

NUT M6 DIN 1587

WASHER 1/4X5/8X1,2MM STAINLESS STEEL

WASHER L.A4,3

WASHER L.A6,4 125 INOX

WASHER L. A5,3 DIN 125 STAINLESS

PIN 12 WHITE

SCREW NUT M6 DIN 934 ZB

NUT M4 DIN 934

SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 S/S

NUT M3 DIN 934 S/S

SCREW M4X10

SCREW M3X6 DIN 7985 STAINLESS STEEL
ELASTIC PIN 6X40

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
123846

001-
144649

001-
000876

001-
048941

001-
155993

001-
000388

001-
030848

001-
091987

001-
123439

001-
270091

001-
271802

001-
272191

001-
229962

001-
326291

001-
328324

001-
331619

001-
331708

001-
333077

001-
338770

001-
357383

001-
039500

001-
007412

001-
134589

001-
311405

001-
004669

Descrigao

SCREW M6X12 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL

SCREW M6X8

BEARING 6004 Z DIN 625 - DB-10

LOCK PIN 4X50 DIN1481

SCREW B.3,5X9,5 DIN 7971

WASHER L 1/2 ZB

SCREW M6X12 DIN 933 ZB

SCREW M4X10 DIN 912 S/S

NUT M10 DIN 934 ZB

DRYMET BUSH 3/8X15/32X1/2

PFS M8x40 DIN 916 FOSF.

HANDLE WITH STEM M6X10 ZB

SCREW M5X6 DIN 84 STAINLESS STEEL

THERMAL PROTECTION (PROTECTOR)

INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL

LABEL TERMO PROTECTION

LABEL ATTENTION GROUND WIRE

LABEL WARNING ENG/FRE

CERTIFIED AMERICAN PLUG 15A(5C377)

CHORD.3X2,1MM2 SJX2M CERTIF.

WASHER L.A6,4

SEAL 01604BR - RQ-150

RESIDUE TRAY 522

EARTH-WIRE LABEL

FOOT 40X40

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
087793

001-
200328

001-
200336

001-
037931

' 001-
031968

001-
210811

001-
123480

001-
001058

001-
248428

001-
013625

001-
046272

001-
027286

001-
123790

001-
123501

001-
004359

001-
023132

001-
037923

001-
133612

001-
238449

001-
011444

001-
124141

001-
361712

001-
141844

001-
141984

001-
141992

Descrigao

SCREW M6X20 DIN 965 STAINLESS STEEL

REED SWITCH

ENCAPSULATED MAGNET

SCREW M8X30 DIN 933 ZB

SCREW M8X10 DIN 933 ZB

SCREW M5X10 DIN 933 SS

PFS M10x25 DIN 933 ZB

RING 20X1,2 DIN 471

WASHER M8 DIN 1587

SCREW M4X10

KNURLED KNOB

SCREW M8X25 DIN 933 ZB

PFS M8x30 DIN 965 INOX

NUT M10 DIN 934 SS

CLIP - MSL

COVER

DOOR KNOB 1/4 CRW

SCREW FRD UNC1/4X1/2 RTIN

KNOB WITH BAR M8-50 STAINLESS STEEL

CUSHIONING RING

DOUBLE PULLEY SK/SKL

ELAST. PIN 6X60 DIN 1481

LOWER SHAFT SKG

ARTICULATOR PLATE

DOOR BRACKET

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
177083

001-
177105

001-
292605

001-
365521

' 001-
375985

001-
375977

001-
406422

001-
406457

001-
406406

001-
455369

001-
397180

001-
148024

001-
429015

001-
397121

001-
429007

001-
046566

001-
202533

001-
366404

001-
366439

001-
367702

001-
367729

001-
369110

001-
369128

001-
369187

001-
369730

Descrigao

SUP. BANDEJA (CINZA)(177083)

PERFIL ACABAMENTO U 825mm

VENEZIANA 25x5x100(292605)

PFS M6x10 DIN 933 ZB

LOWER SHAFT (GREY)

COMPLETE LOWER ASSEMBLY

S1-315HD SWITCH ON/OFF

APBD SWITCH PROTECTION

EMERGENCY BUTTON W/LOCK 2NF

PFS M3x12 DIN 7985 INOX

WHEEL LID

RING 25X1,2 DIN 471 UM

RING 62X2 DIN 472

SPACER 3,0MM

BEARING 6305 DDU FAG/NSK

HANDLE WITH BAR M12X110

PFS M6x8 DIN 933 ZB

RIGHT STILL TABLE SET

FIXED TABLE SET - LEFT

CS MESA MOVEL SK

COMPLETE MOVABLE TABLE

HASTE DO GUIA DA LAMINA(369110)

GUIA DA LAMINA SK CERT.

PROTECAO ESPIRAL 1/2i Y514, /2x600mm

MOTOR 1 CV 60HZ W

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
378810

001-
406937

001-
425575

001-
428078

' 001-
421120

001-
430471

001-
430480

001-
402613

001-
403156

001-
410152

001-
507792

001-
507997

001-
508098

001-
507970

001-
513105

001-
430331

001-
430340

001-
507113

001-
507954

001-
513121

001-
513148

001-
513156

001-
513288

001-
513296

001-
513318

Descrigao

PFS M3x8 DIN 965 INOX

SWITCH IEC 60715

EIXO TRAVA DA PORTA

BLADE GUIDE HOLDER

BLADE GUIDE

COMPLETE WHEEL SCRAPPER

BLADE SCRAPPER - SFL-282HD

UPPER WHEEL SHAFT

WHEEL SCRAPPER PLUG

CS PROTECAO GUIA LAMINA(410152)

TABLE BLADE GUIDE

ELECTRIC BOX SET

ELECTRIC CASE CLOSING

PARAFUSO M18X12

BASE P/CONTATORA 105mm C/FURO(513105)

GUIA DO RASPADOR

SCRAPPER

BASE SET

TUBO PASSAGEM CABOS(507954)

CHAPA DO MOTOR(513121)

CS REGULADOR DE CORTE(513148)

COMPLETE CUT REGULATOR

PRENSA CABO HSK-K PGO07 (C209070115)

SENSOR SUPPORT

CS ESTRUTURA (CINZA)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
517054

001-
517062

001-
517070

001-
517097

' 001-
517100

001-
517135

001-
517356

001-
517364

001-
517372

001-
517380

001-
427900

001-
513180

001-
538191

001-
338630

001-
542369

001-
556602

001-
427896

001-
588792

001-
588784

001-
588733

001-
614076

001-
421219

001-
430641

001-
693200

001-
430323

Descrigao

COMPLETE UPPER DOOR

CS PORTA SUPERIOR(517062)

SK BLADE PROTECTION SET

COMPLETE LOWER DOOR

CS PORTA INFERIOR(517100)

COMPLETE CUT REGULATOR

NUT M3 DIN 1587 STAINLESS STEEL

FECHAMENTO DA COLUNA(517364)

ACTUATOR SPACER

ACTUATOR WASHER SHEET

CS TURNBUCKLE (GREY)

COMPLETE UPPER WHEEL

UPPER WHEEL (GLAZE)

WHEEL 300 (GLAZE)

SKYFOOD STICKER

CORD PRESS PG13,5 HSK-K COMPLETE

TABEL RULER SET (GREY)

BELT A 24 (GOODYEAR)

BANDSAW BLADE MKP16X4/P-4 2510 (STARRETT)

MOVED PULLEY DIAM. 130MM

MINI CONT.CWC016-01-30D13 110V 50/60H

EIXO TRAVA DA MESA(421219)

WHEEL SCRAPPER SHEET

THERMAL PROTECTOR 14609629

CHAPA DO RASPADOR(430323)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
430404

001-
430390

001-
427691

001-
376019

' 001-
427918

' 001-
376000

001-
671789

001-
665460

001-
696315

Descrigao

PINO GUIA DO RASPADOR

PINO TRAVA DO RASPADOR

CUT REGULATOR SHAFT

ENCOSTO SK (CINZA)

CHAPA DE FECHAMENTO(CINZA)

PORTATI SK (CINZA)

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 2X0,25-4MM2

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 5x0,25-4mm?2 (221

CHICOTE ELETRICO COMPL.SKEX

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




